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CatEventType Category Event - Flight Discipline First Name Last Name Club
ADULTSK Bronze Adult Artistic Women Kristi-Ann Watrin Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Bronze Adult Artistic Women Stephanie Cahoon Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Bronze Adult Artistic Women Rita Lam Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Men Andrew Urquiza Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Women Rita Lam Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Women Stephanie Cahoon Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Women Stacey Idland Figure 8 SC
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Women Joanne Reader Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Women Erika Milcius Calalta FSC
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Women Kristi-Ann Watrin Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Women Karli Gatz Cypress School Of Skating
ADULTSK Bronze Adult FS Women Carla Livermore Figure 8 SC
ADULTSK Elite Adult Artistic Women Fiona Dougherty Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
ADULTSK Elite Adult Artistic Women Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Elite Adult Artistic Women Meaghan Shewchuk Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Gold Adult Artistic Women Kyra Gertridge Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Gold Adult Artistic Women Taylor Straga Southern Alberta Skating Academy
ADULTSK Gold Adult Artistic Women Alana Forbes Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
ADULTSK Gold Adult Artistic Women Alexis Stevenson Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Gold Adult FS Women Heather Newman Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Gold Adult FS Women Fiona Dougherty Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
ADULTSK Gold Adult FS Women Meaghan Shewchuk Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Gold Adult FS Women Taylor Straga Southern Alberta Skating Academy
ADULTSK Gold Adult FS Women Kyra Gertridge Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Gold Adult FS Women Stephanie Armstrong Crowsnest Pass FSC
ADULTSK Gold Adult FS Women Alexis Stevenson Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Intro Open Adult FS Women Sarah Harland Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Introductory Adult Artistic Women Sarah Harland Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Introductory Adult Artistic Women Kelly Pow Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
ADULTSK Masters Adult FS Women Danielle Eagleson Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Masters Adult FS Women Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Men Glenn Skelton Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Stephanie Armstrong Crowsnest Pass FSC
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Charlotte Sugimoto Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Andrea Lacroix Cypress School Of Skating
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Brianna Nolan Brooks FSC
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Andrea Burbank Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Debbie Esquivias Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Catherine Taylor Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Silver Adult Artistic Women Lori Perry Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Men Glenn Skelton Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Women Brianna Nolan Brooks FSC
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Women Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Women Lori Perry Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Women Kadance Stinson Cypress School Of Skating
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Women Andrea Lacroix Cypress School Of Skating
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Women Cassandra Kimmen Lethbridge SC
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Women Debbie Esquivias Golden Edge Skating Academy
ADULTSK Silver Adult FS Women Kami Gelinas Foothills FSC
STARSK Gold Artistic-A Women Brianna Avey Calalta FSC
STARSK Gold Artistic-A Women Chloe Hudson Springbank FSC
STARSK Gold Artistic-A Women Charlotte Prokopuk Figure 8 SC
STARSK Gold Artistic-A Women Charlotte Donovan Vulcan SC
STARSK Gold Artistic-A Women Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK Gold Artistic-A Women Sadie Sholter Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK Gold Artistic-B Women Jaelyn Hodnefield Federation SC
STARSK Gold Artistic-B Women Melanie Cheng Federation SC
STARSK Gold Artistic-B Women Megan Semmens Federation SC
STARSK Gold Artistic-B Women McKenzie Burns Calgary WC
STARSK Gold Artistic-B Women Gabrielle Hoff Lethbridge SC
STARSK Gold Artistic-B Women Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC
STARSK Gold FS Women Melanie Cheng Federation SC
STARSK Gold FS Women Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK Gold FS Women Skyla Grenier Lethbridge SC
STARSK Gold FS Women McKenzie Burns Calgary WC
STARSK Gold FS Women Alexa Saeger-Billing Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK Gold FS Women Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 10 FS Women Wren Bloomer Non-Skate Canada Club
STARSK STAR 10 FS Women Sofiya Oliynyk Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 10 FS Women Natalie Lo Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 10 FS Women Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 10 FS Women Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 13O-A Girls Scarlett Penner Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-A Girls Amanda Wong West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 13O-A Girls Madison Romas Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-A Girls Samantha Burns Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-A Girls Olympia Roth Fliteway FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-A Girls Marie Mannion Bonnyville FSC
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STARSK STAR 4 13O-A Girls Ailee Cho Federation SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-B Girls Claire Zhang Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-B Girls Alexis Paxman Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 4 13O-B Girls Jane Christensen Pincher Creek SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-B Girls Alyssa Leboeuf Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-B Girls Jewel Geldreich Cypress School Of Skating
STARSK STAR 4 13O-B Girls Ashley Boisvert Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-B Girls Danica Brown Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-C Girls Lauryn Turner Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-C Girls Molly Lawrence Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 4 13O-C Girls Nikita Spencer Crowsnest Pass FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-C Girls Makenna Thompson Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-C Girls Makenna Fuhriman Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-C Girls Julia Adema Olds FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-C Girls Kaylee Schwartz Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-D Girls Madison Gedrasik Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 4 13O-D Girls McKenna Smith Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-D Girls Kaleigh Fisher Crossfield SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-D Girls Caitlyn Scheps Foothills FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-D Girls Maya Aura Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-D Girls Olivia Desjardins Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-D Girls Megan Walburger Cardston FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-E Girls Brenna Gelinas Foothills FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-E Girls Amelia Spencer Crowsnest Pass FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-E Girls Zoe Larson Federation SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-E Girls Madelynn Fabian Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-E Girls Jayda Thompson Cypress School Of Skating
STARSK STAR 4 13O-E Girls Daphné Coursin Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-E Girls Meghan Romas Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 13O-E Girls Marissa Winchester Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-A Girls Delta Wei Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-A Girls Sophie Kapuscinski Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-A Girls Anaya Sajid Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-A Girls Clarice Li Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-A Girls Claire Gurung Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-B Girls Niko Iwasaki Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-B Girls Erika Phelan Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-B Girls Emme Drysdale Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-B Girls Lexi Si Man Yik Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-B Girls Alexandra Vince Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-C Girls Alyvia Hamilton Fort Macleod FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-C Girls Anshu Rao Minnikanti Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-C Girls Reese Osmond Cypress School Of Skating
STARSK STAR 4 U10-C Girls Sadie Hilbert Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-C Girls Ireland Bailey Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-C Girls Pascale Kress Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-D Girls Olivia Xie Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U10-D Girls Kate McLean Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-D Girls Blakely Bouman Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-D Girls Kaylee Cho Federation SC
STARSK STAR 4 U10-D Girls Bridget Sera Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U10-D Girls Tiara Chen Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U13 Boys Shaan Kailey Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 4 U13 Boys Alex Zhen Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-A Girls Claire Hammond Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-A Girls Daisy Watt Cypress School Of Skating
STARSK STAR 4 U13-A Girls Alexandra Bitz Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-A Girls Avery Patterson Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-A Girls Addison Bertsch Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-A Girls Dia Truong Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U13-A Girls Seline Siu Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U13-A Girls Khloe Batoon Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-B Girls Luna Yamamoto Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-B Girls Katherine Huhn Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-B Girls Harper Clark Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-B Girls Maclean Etter Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-B Girls Erica Sherry Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-B Girls Josephine Westmacott Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-B Girls Gisele Beer Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U13-B Girls Loni Wu Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-C Girls Naomi Keelan Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-C Girls McKinley Berdula Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-C Girls Olivia Pickering Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-C Girls Mio Yuda Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-C Girls Rebekah Hannah Bugtong Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-C Girls Mina Ann Knebel Red Deer SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-C Girls Presley Whitfield Blackie SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-C Girls Molly Wickstrom Vulcan SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-D Girls Anna Dechaine Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-D Girls Anisa Protopappas Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-D Girls Alice Dunne Calgary WC
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STARSK STAR 4 U13-D Girls Saveah Cholach Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-D Girls Sonia Achal Ice Edge SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-D Girls Taylor Blais Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-D Girls Annalise Arbib Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-D Girls Tessa Newman Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 4 U13-E Girls Elyse Quenneville Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-E Girls Grace Petrus Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-E Girls Emma Brant Red Deer SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-E Girls Jade Legault Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U13-E Girls Jocelyn Symes Olds FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-E Girls Brier Jentink Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-E Girls Ariah Wilson Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-E Girls Katelyn Wong Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-F Girls Lux Prince Fort Macleod FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-F Girls Kathryn Lee Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U13-F Girls Priya Vasisht Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-F Girls Scarlett Boyko Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-F Girls Quinnley Bruce Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-F Girls Season Li Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-F Girls Taylor Knibbs Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-F Girls Rachel Wen Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-G Girls Isabel Siggelkow High River SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-G Girls Yuanlong Jiu Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-G Girls Sara Singh Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-G Girls Madeline Urban West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 U13-G Girls Kaydence Nowaczyk Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-G Girls Vivianne Lemire Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-G Girls Kristina Smadych Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 4 U13-G Girls Anya Tkacz Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 4 Team Dynamic Duo Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 4 Team Ice Queens Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-A Women Bentley Halliday Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-A Women June Gartner Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-A Women Amaiya Olson West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 13O-A Women Maya Mohapatra Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 13O-A Women Claire Kruszelnicki Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-A Women Calla Purcell Red Deer SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-A Women Charlie-James Fisher Crowsnest Pass FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-B Women Laelyn Nilsson Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-B Women Lainey McMillan Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-B Women Eleanor Thompson West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 13O-B Women Courtney Froom Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 13O-B Women Elizabeth Topolay Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-B Women Claire Ouyang Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-B Women Delaney Breen Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-C Women Makaylah Kuchirka Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-C Women Suula Ferguson Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-C Women Larissa Beytell Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-C Women Rachel Ott Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-C Women Lauryn Brant Red Deer SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-C Women Makenna Bouman Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-C Women Leilah Molina Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-D Women Brooke Dolton Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-D Women Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-D Women Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 13O-D Women Calista Walton Olds FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-D Women Chloe Larson Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-D Women Madeleine Simons West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 13O-D Women Taisia Ceban Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-E Women Rylyn Schafer Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-E Women Avery Rippin Fort Macleod FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-E Women Renelle Lokke Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-E Women Charlotte Donovan Vulcan SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-E Women Sithu Kaluthota Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 13O-E Women Claudia Croteau Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-E Women Kierra Siggelkow High River SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-E Women Ruby Thomlinson Foothills FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-F Women Avery Le Lievre Crowchild SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-F Women Claire Moore Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-F Women Drew Higdon Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-F Women Zoe Lang Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-F Women Kendra Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-F Women Madelyn Orosz Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 13O-F Women Kiera Devlin High River SC
STARSK STAR 5 13O-F Women Kori Stanford Crossfield SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic Men Gracin Zimmerman Cypress School Of Skating
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic Men Bruce Nicolas Walton Olds FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-A Women Brooke Campbell Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-A Women Aubrey Wormsbecker Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-A Women Charlotte Kitt Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-A Women Mia Weng Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
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STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-A Women Monroe Petrovich Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-A Women Mercedes Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-A Women Ella Robinson Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-B Women Katherine Huhn Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-B Women McKinley Berdula Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-B Women Megan Abhyankar Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-B Women Keira Reid Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-B Women Madison Hubbauer Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-B Women Harper Clark Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-B Women Erica Sherry Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-C Women Abigail Weng Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-C Women Megan Lewis-Moore Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-C Women Sydney Lee Ice Edge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-C Women Molly Wickstrom Vulcan SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-C Women Naomi Keelan Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-C Women Addie Madden Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-C Women Sonia Achal Ice Edge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-D Women Iulia Cicica Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-D Women Béatrice Audette Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-D Women Katelyn Hughes Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-D Women Ariah Wilson Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-D Women Brier Jentink Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-D Women Anastasiya Oliynyk Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-D Women Alexis Dziendzielowski Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-E Women Amanda Wong West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-E Women Taylor Knibbs Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-E Women Zoey Needham Fort Macleod FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-E Women Scarlett Boyko Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-E Women Sasha Mamiasheva Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-E Women Samantha Murphy Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-E Women Keira McLean Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-F Women Catherine Madge Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-F Women Madeline Urban West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-F Women Evelyn Rooke Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-F Women Kaydence Nowaczyk Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-F Women Isabel Siggelkow High River SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-F Women Kristina Smadych Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-F Women June Gartner Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-G Women Scarlett Weran Red Deer SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-G Women Ashley Boisvert Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-G Women Madison Romas Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-G Women Marie Mannion Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-G Women Maya Mohapatra Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-G Women Samantha Burns Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-G Women Sara Singh Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-H Women Delaney Breen Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-H Women Bentley Halliday Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-H Women Brynley Mierke Three Hills FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-H Women Courtney Froom Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-H Women Claire Kruszelnicki Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-H Women Delaney Husted Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-H Women Eleanor Thompson West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-I Women Evangeline Tetz Three Hills FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-I Women Lauryn Turner Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-I Women Larissa Beytell Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-I Women Laelyn Nilsson Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-I Women Lainey McMillan Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-I Women Jewel Geldreich Cypress School Of Skating
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-I Women Kaylee Schwartz Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-J Women Leilah Molina Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-J Women Makaylah Kuchirka Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-J Women Madison Smith Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-J Women Makenna Bouman Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-J Women Makenna Fuhriman Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-J Women Leila Dittmann Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-J Women Makenna Thompson Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-K Women Taisia Ceban Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-K Women Chloe Larson Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-K Women Rachel Ott Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-K Women Brooke Dolton Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-K Women Caitlyn Scheps Foothills FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-K Women Brooklyn Madden Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-K Women Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-L Women Maya Aura Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-L Women Raeleigh Gillespie Wetaskiwin & District FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-L Women Kaleigh Fisher Crossfield SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-L Women McKenna Smith Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-L Women Juliet Tetz Three Hills FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-L Women Reegan Wiens Foothills FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-L Women Renelle Lokke Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-M Women Sithu Kaluthota Southern Alberta Skating Academy
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STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-M Women Juliana Demarino High River SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-M Women Zoe Larson Federation SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-M Women Avery Rippin Fort Macleod FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-M Women Rylyn Schafer Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-M Women Lana Labagday Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-M Women Ruby Thomlinson Foothills FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-M Women Kierra Siggelkow High River SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-N Women Madelyn Orosz Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-N Women Daphné Coursin Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-N Women Meghan Romas Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-N Women Jayda Thompson Cypress School Of Skating
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-N Women Kori Stanford Crossfield SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-N Women Grace Lambie Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-N Women Piper Halliday Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 Artistic-N Women Claire Moore Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 U10-A Women Wenyin Han Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U10-A Women Holly Brant Red Deer SC
STARSK STAR 5 U10-A Women Piper Somers Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U10-A Women Emma-Lee Blais Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U10-A Women Isla Paw Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 U10-B Women Amelia Jacques Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 5 U10-B Women Mia Weng Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 U10-B Women Isla Exner Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U10-B Women Tia Halbesma Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 U10-B Women Monroe Petrovich Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 U10-B Women Vicky(Weimo) Cheng Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-A Women River Lee Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-A Women Brooke Campbell Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 U13-A Women Mercedes Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 U13-A Women Nicola Mikolajek Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-A Women Charlotte Kitt Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-A Women Julia Wessels Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-A Women Kiya Cahoon Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-B Women Quinn Paw Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 U13-B Women Scotia Somers Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-B Women Kaavya Singh Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 U13-B Women Megan Abhyankar Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 U13-B Women Keira Reid Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 U13-B Women Megan Lewis-Moore Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-B Women Madison Hubbauer Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 U13-C Women Béatrice Audette Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-C Women Addie Madden Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-C Women Sydney Lee Ice Edge SC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-C Women Victoria Bagienski Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 5 U13-C Women Ea Cahoon Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-C Women Zahra Al-Saquaf Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-C Women Abigail Weng Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 U13-C Women Sofia Quijano Giraldo Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 5 U13-D Women Samantha Murphy Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 U13-D Women Rihanna Mirwais Red Deer SC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-D Women Evelyn Rooke Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-D Women Iulia Cicica Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-D Women Katelyn Hughes Indus FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-D Women Zoey Needham Fort Macleod FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-D Women Sasha Mamiasheva Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 5 U13-D Women Keira McLean Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 FS Men Sean Tran Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 FS Men Bruce Nicolas Walton Olds FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Team Calalta Cuties Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Team Golden Quartet Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 5 Team Pretty in Pink High River SC
STARSK STAR 5 Team Ginger Breads Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 5 Team Wild Cats Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 6 A Women Naomi Zhong Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 A Women Anastasiya Oliynyk Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 A Women Mical Michael Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 6 A Women Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 6 A Women Julia Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 6 A Women Alexandra Forrester Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 A Women Alexis Dziendzielowski Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 B Women Clara Parker Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 B Women Leyi Chen Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 B Women Sophie Korin Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 6 B Women Keira Lam Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 6 B Women Maya Boiko Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 6 B Women Catherine Madge Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 B Women Hayden Goon Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 6 C Women Madelaine Dubois Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 6 C Women Nyx Sorensen Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 C Women Mikayla Wytrykush Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 C Women Renee Lee Calalta FSC



Star Series #4 Flight and Club List Jan 27 2025.xlsx

STARSK STAR 6 C Women Hadleigh Dyck Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 C Women Evalea Foley Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 6 C Women Sophie Rath Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 6 C Women Rylee Saruwatari Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 D Women Norah Hillier Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 6 D Women Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 6 D Women Norah Sutherland Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 D Women Raeleigh Gillespie Wetaskiwin & District FSC
STARSK STAR 6 D Women Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 D Women Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 D Women Grace Bauer Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 6 D Women Keira Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 6 E Women Taryn Stanford Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 E Women Brooke Bednarz Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 6 E Women Izabel Dubois Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 6 E Women Isabelle Symes Olds FSC
STARSK STAR 6 E Women Danica Copley Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 6 E Women Amaliya Gooliaff Siu Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 6 E Women Vivian Tran Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 E Women Coco Xue Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 6 F Women Dylann Cales Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 F Women Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 F Women Emma Harren-Grimes Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 6 F Women Brooklyn Kimmen Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6 F Women Shanaya Kailey Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 6 F Women Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 6 F Women Myranda Caddy Lacombe FSC
STARSK STAR 6 F Women Sydney Schiissler Crossfield SC
STARSK STAR 6 FS Men Jiachen (Jason) Li Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 6 Team Glacial Gliders Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 6 Team Rink Rats Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6-7 Follow PD SoloDance Madeline Urban West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 6-7 Follow PD SoloDance Maya Mohapatra Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 6-7 Follow PD SoloDance Madison Smith Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 6-7 Follow PD SoloDance Shanaya Kailey Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 6-7 Follow PD SoloDance Zoey Needham Fort Macleod FSC
STARSK STAR 6-7 Follow PD SoloDance Nikita Spencer Crowsnest Pass FSC
STARSK STAR 6-7 Follow PD SoloDance Megan Lewis-Moore Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 6-7 Follow PD SoloDance Catherine Madge Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 7 A Women Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 7 A Women Madelaine Dubois Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 7 A Women Sophie Korin Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 7 A Women Leyi Chen Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 A Women Hayden Goon Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 7 A Women Maya Boiko Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-A Women Julia Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-A Women Keira Lam Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-A Women Amaiya Olson West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-A Women Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-A Women Rylee Saruwatari Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-A Women Madelaine Dubois Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-B Women Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-B Women Hadleigh Dyck Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-B Women Madison Faupel Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-B Women Mikayla Wytrykush Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-B Women Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-B Women Nikita Spencer Crowsnest Pass FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-B Women Charlie-James Fisher Crowsnest Pass FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-C Women Claudia Croteau Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-C Women Jordan Nielsen Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-C Women Coco Xue Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-C Women Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-C Women Isabelle Symes Olds FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-C Women Calista Walton Olds FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-C Women Keira Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-D Women Livia Adams Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-D Women Drew Higdon Bonnyville FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-D Women Emma Harren-Grimes Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-D Women Amelia Spencer Crowsnest Pass FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-D Women Izabel Dubois Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-D Women Avery Le Lievre Crossfield SC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-D Women Taryn Stanford Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-E Women Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-E Women Kendra Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-E Women Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-E Women Julia Figura Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-E Women Kiera Devlin High River SC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-E Women Wren Bloomer Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Artistic-E Women Jessie Vatcher Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 7 B Women Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 7 B Women Grace Bauer Carstairs FSC
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STARSK STAR 7 B Women Mikayla Wytrykush Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 B Women Norah Hillier Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 7 B Women Marcella Maron Blackie SC
STARSK STAR 7 B Women Keira Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 7 B Women Evalea Foley Cochrane SC
STARSK STAR 7 C Women Danica Copley Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 7 C Women Norah Sutherland Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 C Women Brooke Bednarz Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 7 C Women Taryn Stanford Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 C Women Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 7 C Women Izabel Dubois Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 7 C Women Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 D Women Chloe Hudson Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 7 D Women Shelby Doel Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 7 D Women Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 7 D Women Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 7 D Women Jessie Vatcher Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 7 D Women Grace Lambie Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 7 D Women Brooklyn Kimmen Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 7 FS Men Jiachen (Jason) Li Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 7-8 Team Silly Goose’s Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 7-8 Team 25 Karat Gold Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 8 A Women Hannah Molina Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 8 A Women Fiona Lyle Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 8 A Women Charlotte Prokopuk Figure 8 SC
STARSK STAR 8 A Women Annaliese Kirk Derrick FSC
STARSK STAR 8 A Women Madison Faupel Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 8 B Women Peyton Koe Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 8 B Women Brianna Avey Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 8 B Women Sienna Scarcelli Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 8 B Women Peyton Murphy Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 8 B Women Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 8 B Women Sydney Ammar Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 8-9 Follow PD SoloDance Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 8-9 Follow PD SoloDance Dylann Cales Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 8-9 Follow PD SoloDance Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 8-9 Follow PD SoloDance Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 8-9 Follow PD SoloDance Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 9 A Women Natalie Lo Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 9 A Women Sofiya Oliynyk Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 9 A Women Annaliese Kirk Derrick FSC
STARSK STAR 9 A Women Charlotte Prokopuk Figure 8 SC
STARSK STAR 9 A Women Hannah Molina Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 9 A Women Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-A Women Norah Hillier Southern Alberta Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-A Women Fiona Lyle Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-A Women Grace Bauer Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-A Women Brooke Bednarz Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-A Women Danica Copley Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-B Women Hannah Molina Banff FSC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-B Women Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-B Women Amaliya Gooliaff Siu Springbank FSC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-B Women Dylann Cales Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 9 Artistic-B Women Brooklyn Kimmen Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 9 B Women Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 9 B Women Sienna Scarcelli Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 9 B Women Sydney Ammar Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 9 B Women Alexa Saeger-Billing Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 9 B Women Peyton Koe Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 9 B Women Sadie Sholter Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STARSK STAR 9 C Women Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy
STARSK STAR 9 C Women Wren Bloomer Devon FSC
STARSK STAR 9 C Women Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC
STARSK STAR 9 C Women Brianna Avey Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 9 C Women Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 9 C Women McKenzie Burns Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 9 C Women Melanie Cheng Federation SC
SYNCHRO STAR 4 Synchro Lethbridge Ice Angels Lethbridge SC


